
23KM
1 234 Frédéric MOINARD 1e Seniors M 02:38:54
2 230 Joseph LOVATI 2e Seniors M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:51:26
3 208 Spencer BROOK 1e Master 1 M VELO CLUB CENTRE CORSE 02:54:18
4 254 Gilles DE LA TOUR 1e Master 2 M UNITI ISLAND ALISGIANINCA TRAIL 02:55:33
5 238 Régis RICO 1e Espoirs M AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 02:57:02
6 256 Paul Mathieu GRAZIANI 3e Seniors M 02:57:17
7 239 Sébastien ROUSSIGNE 4e Seniors M 03:01:00
8 205 Maxime BERTRAND 5e Seniors M AS FIGARELLA 03:09:43
9 229 Laurent LORENZANI 6e Seniors M ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 03:09:54
10 241 Sebastien SAULI 7e Seniors M A PETRALBINCA 03:11:40
11 250 Olivier CATONI 8e Seniors M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:13:06
12 233 Stephanie MATTEI 1e Seniors F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:14:19
13 202 Loïc BALLOY 9e Seniors M 03:15:21
14 244 Felix GAMBOTTI 1e Master 3 M A FURMICULA 03:20:56
15 246 Angeot DESIDERI 2e Master 2 M RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 03:22:48
16 227 Julien HOUDUSSE 2e Master 1 M CA AJACCIO 03:23:10
17 232 Laurent MANENTI 10e Seniors M 03:25:37
18 201 Eric ANZIANI 3e Master 2 M COURSE A PAOLINA 03:27:17
19 207 Morad BOUSTATIN 11e Seniors M 03:29:55
20 223 Maelle FRANCESCHI 2e Seniors F 03:30:38
21 220 Veronique FILIPPI 1e Master 1 F AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 03:30:38
22 209 Pierre BYRDE 4e Master 2 M 03:34:58
23 248 Emilie GEORGE BEAUX 3e Seniors F RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 03:35:33
24 231 Dominique LUCIANI 12e Seniors M 03:36:26
25 217 Stephane DUPOUEY 13e Seniors M TRIATHLON CLUB DU GRAND BASTIA 03:37:42
26 222 Paul FONDACCI 3e Master 1 M 03:38:43
27 203 Jerome BARBAGGIO 4e Master 1 M CASINCA TRAIL 03:38:50
28 237 Nathalie QUILGHINI 4e Seniors F 03:40:03
29 228 Olivier LE GALL 5e Master 1 M 03:44:00
30 214 Karine CHOBELET 2e Master 1 F E MUVRE BALANINE 03:44:51
31 211 Dominique CASSANDRI 14e Seniors M RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 03:45:09
32 218 Dume FAYAN 5e Master 2 M CASINCA TRAIL 03:47:24
33 221 Yoann FISCHER 6e Master 1 M 03:47:57
34 242 Cyprien EMMANUELLI 15e Seniors M 03:49:48
35 226 Jean Denis GIORGI 6e Master 2 M RESTONICA TRAIL 03:52:56
36 245 Antoine ROCCHESINI 2e Master 3 M AC CORTE 03:55:59
37 219 Lenny FERRER 16e Seniors M PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB 03:58:04
38 255 Arnaud CHEZE 7e Master 1 M 03:59:15
39 200 Dominique ALEXANDRE 7e Master 2 M A VICULESE 04:03:34
40 212 Isabelle CERVETTI 5e Seniors F ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 04:04:41

Trail de la Vallerustie
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KRONO CORSICA
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41 213 Emmanuelle CERVETTI 6e Seniors F ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 04:13:15
42 243 Hyacinthe PAOLINI 8e Master 2 M ASCEE 04:22:21
43 206 Monique BONINO 1e Master 2 F ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 04:24:14
44 216 Vincent DAELEN 8e Master 1 M LES CHEVALIERS 04:25:10
45 253 Cecile COLOMBANT 3e Master 1 F 04:29:59
46 236 Laurent NATALI 3e Master 3 M ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 04:30:01
47 225 Pascal GIMENEZ 9e Master 2 M RESTONICA TRAIL 04:38:12
48 247 Paul BUISSON 17e Seniors M 04:38:27
49 215 Thomas COMBES 18e Seniors M 05:03:03
50 204 Roselyne BARTOLI 2e Master 2 F ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 05:20:47
51 249 Steeve WILLAURE 19e Seniors M 05:23:00
52 251 Mohamed ERRAMILI 4e Master 3 M 05:37:44
53 210 Frederic CALLIER 20e Seniors M AC CORTE DSQ
XXX 224 Emilie GEORGE BEAUX XXX RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI DNS
XXX 240 Cedric RUDI XXX AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME Abandon

Nombre de participants : 55
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23KM
Femme
Master 1 F
1 220 Veronique FILIPPI f AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 03:30:38
2 214 Karine CHOBELET f E MUVRE BALANINE 03:44:51
3 253 Cecile COLOMBANT f 04:29:59

Master 2 F
1 206 Monique BONINO f ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 04:24:14
2 204 Roselyne BARTOLI f ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 05:20:47

Seniors F
1 233 Stephanie MATTEI f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:14:19
2 223 Maelle FRANCESCHI f 03:30:38
3 248 Emilie GEORGE BEAUX f RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 03:35:33
4 237 Nathalie QUILGHINI f 03:40:03
5 212 Isabelle CERVETTI f ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 04:04:41
6 213 Emmanuelle CERVETTI f ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 04:13:15
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Classement par catégories 23KM
KRONO CORSICA
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Homme
Master 1 M
1 208 Spencer BROOK m VELO CLUB CENTRE CORSE 02:54:18
2 227 Julien HOUDUSSE m CA AJACCIO 03:23:10
3 222 Paul FONDACCI m 03:38:43
4 203 Jerome BARBAGGIO m CASINCA TRAIL 03:38:50
5 228 Olivier LE GALL m 03:44:00
6 221 Yoann FISCHER m 03:47:57
7 255 Arnaud CHEZE m 03:59:15
8 216 Vincent DAELEN m LES CHEVALIERS 04:25:10

Master 2 M
1 254 Gilles DE LA TOUR m UNITI ISLAND ALISGIANINCA TRAIL 02:55:33
2 246 Angeot DESIDERI m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 03:22:48
3 201 Eric ANZIANI m COURSE A PAOLINA 03:27:17
4 209 Pierre BYRDE m 03:34:58
5 218 Dume FAYAN m CASINCA TRAIL 03:47:24
6 226 Jean Denis GIORGI m RESTONICA TRAIL 03:52:56
7 200 Dominique ALEXANDRE m A VICULESE 04:03:34
8 243 Hyacinthe PAOLINI m ASCEE 04:22:21
9 225 Pascal GIMENEZ m RESTONICA TRAIL 04:38:12

Master 3 M
1 244 Felix GAMBOTTI m A FURMICULA 03:20:56
2 245 Antoine ROCCHESINI m AC CORTE 03:55:59
3 236 Laurent NATALI m ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 04:30:01
4 251 Mohamed ERRAMILI m 05:37:44

Seniors M
1 234 Frédéric MOINARD m 02:38:54
2 230 Joseph LOVATI m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:51:26
3 256 Paul Mathieu GRAZIANI m 02:57:17
4 239 Sébastien ROUSSIGNE m 03:01:00
5 205 Maxime BERTRAND m AS FIGARELLA 03:09:43
6 229 Laurent LORENZANI m ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 03:09:54
7 241 Sebastien SAULI m A PETRALBINCA 03:11:40
8 250 Olivier CATONI m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:13:06
9 202 Loïc BALLOY m 03:15:21
10 232 Laurent MANENTI m 03:25:37
11 207 Morad BOUSTATIN m 03:29:55
12 231 Dominique LUCIANI m 03:36:26
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Classement par catégories 23KM
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13 217 Stephane DUPOUEY m TRIATHLON CLUB DU GRAND BASTIA 03:37:42
14 211 Dominique CASSANDRI m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 03:45:09
15 242 Cyprien EMMANUELLI m 03:49:48
16 219 Lenny FERRER m PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB 03:58:04
17 247 Paul BUISSON m 04:38:27
18 215 Thomas COMBES m 05:03:03
19 249 Steeve WILLAURE m 05:23:00

Espoirs M
1 238 Régis RICO m AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 02:57:02

Nombre de participants : 52
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